Customer Service Comment Card
Please rate your satisfaction with the service you received today. Fill out the comment card and return it Attn: Purchasing Director via pony or on online@ http://www.scuc.txed.net/forms.cfm?myForm=1094. Thank you!
Service Area	        Purchasing               Print/Copy Center	 Fixed Assets	      Mail Services	Supply Warehouse
 (
Level of Satisfaction
)
	Please circle your response:
	Excellent
	Very Good
	Good
	Fair
	Poor
	N/A

	How would you rate the overall satisfaction with our department?
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1 
	N/A

	Courtesy and Professionalism of Staff
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1 
	N/A

	Timeliness of service?
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1 
	N/A

	Responsiveness–(phone calls, emails, etc) are answered in a reasonable amount of time?
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1 
	N/A

	Accuracy of the order or service provided to you?
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1 
	N/A

	Did the product or service meet your needs?
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1 
	N/A



Thank you for taking the time to complete and submit this survey. Your feedback is very important to us in making informed decisions about the training we provide our staff as well as the systems we put in place to support our processes.
Please share any thoughts on any other aspect of the product or service we provided:  

If you would like to be contacted regarding any comments please provide us with your information so we may answer you.
Name:								Email:						
Campus/Dept:							Phone:						

